
TIRUPATI

S.NO
BOARDING POINT BUS TIMING

1 LEELA MAHAL 06:15 AM

2 KORLA GUNTA 06:17 AM

3 TIRUPATHI BUS STAND 06:20 AM

4 TVS CIRCLE 06:25 AM

5 RENIGUNTA BYE PASS 06:40 AM

6 GAJALU MANDABAM 06:50 AM

7 OIL MILL 06:55 AM

8 VADAMAL PET 07:00 AM

9 THADUKKU  RAILWAY STATION 07:05 AM

10 ESALAPURAM 07:07 AM

11 PUTTUR 07:10 AM

12 PUTTUR - BYE PASS 07:17 AM

13 VEPAGUNTA X ROAD 07:20 AM

14 RAMAPURAM 07:22 AM

15 NAGARI 07:35 AM

16 THADUKKU PET 07:45 AM

17 MADDUR GATE 07:50 AM

18 PONPADI ERIKARAI 07:50 AM

19 PONPADI COLONY 07:51 AM

20 MURUKAMPATTU 07:52 AM

21 D.V. PURAM 07:54 AM

22 TEACHERS NAGAR 07:55 AM

GRT COLLEGE 08:00 AM

STUDENTS BUS FEES LIST-TIRUPATHI BUS

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 -2024

BUS NO:15 



PALLIPET

S.No BOARDING POINT BUS TIMING

1 KARUMBEDU 06:20AM

2 RASAPATARAI 06:23AM

3 NEDIYAM 06:26AM

4 KOLATHUR (PALLIPET) 06:30AM

5 KONATTAMPET 06:32AM

6 KALAPPEDU 06:33AM

7 MUNEREDDY KANDIGAI 06:34AM

8 LIBRARY STOP 06:35AM

9 MURUGAN THEATRE 06:40AM

10 PALLIPET BUS STAND 06:40AM

11 PALLIPET (Andhra check post ) 06:42AM

12 POST OFFICE 06:45AM

13 BDO OFFICE 06:47AM

14 REGISTER OFFICE 06:49AM

15 TALUK OFFICE 06:52AM

16 KUMARRAJAPETTAI 06:55AM

17 SAMY NAIDU KANDIGAI 07:00AM

18 VADAKUPPAM 07:03AM

19 KARLAMPAKKAM 07:05AM

20 ATHIMAJERIPET 07:10AM

21 ATHIMAJERI KUTTU ROAD 07:12AM

22 KAPPUR KANDIGAI 07:15AM

23 NOCHILI 07:18AM

24 KRISHNAMARAJU KUPPAM - NEW 07:19AM

25 KRISHNAMARAJU KUPPAM - OLD 07:20AM

26 NN KANDIGAI 07:25AM

27 VKR PURAM 07:28AM

28 BONTHALA KANDIGAI 07:30AM

29 VCR KANDIGAI 07:33AM

30 SIRUGUMMI KUTTU ROAD 07:34AM

31 VALL PATTARAI 07:35AM

STUDENTS BUS FEES LIST-PALLIPET BUS

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

ROUTE NO: 24



VELLORE

S.No BOARDING POINT BUS TIMING

1 VELLORE GRT GRAND 06:05AM

2 COLLECTOR OFFICE 06:15AM

3 ALAMELUMANGAPURAM 06:15AM

4 POOTTUTHAKKU 06:18AM

5 RATHINAGIRI 06:20AM

6 MELVISARAM BYE PASS 06:25AM

7 ARCOT BYE PASS 06:30AM

8 RANIPETTAH BYE PASS 06:33AM

9 V.C. MOTTUR 06:35AM

10 WALAJA 06:40AM

11 MAL VENKATAPURAM 06:43AM

12 NARASHINGA PURAM 06:45AM

13 SITHATHUR 06:50AM

14 MARUDHALAM 06:53AM

15 NEELAKANDARAYAN PET 06:53AM

16 JAMBUKULAM  X  ROAD 06:55AM

17 MELVENKATAPURAM 06:58AM

18 PERUNGANCHI 07:02AM

19 KODAIKKAL MOTTUR 07:05AM

20 TVS SUDHANAGAR 07:07AM

21 PUTHRI 07:10AM

22 PADHMAPURAM 07:13AM

GRT COLLEGE 8:00 AM

STUDENTS BUS FEES LIST-VELLORE BUS

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

ROUTE NO: 06



SHOLINGHUR

S.NO BOARDING POINT BUS TIMING

1
IYYAPEDU 06:40AM

2
SPINNING MILL 06:42AM

3
THALIKAAL 06:45AM

4
KARIKAL 06:47AM

5
PANDIYA NELLORE 06:50AM

6
BANNAVARAM ROAD 06:52AM

7
ARAKKONAM KUTTU ROAD 06:53AM

8
SHOLINGHUR BUS STAND 06:58AM

9
BOARDINGPET STREET 07:00AM

GRT COLLEGE 08:00AM

STUDENTS BUS FEES LIST-SHOLINGHUR BUS

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

ROUTE NO: 01



T.C KANDIGAI

S.NO BOARDING POINT BUS TIMING

1 T C KANDIGAI 07:30AM

2
BEERAKUPPAM

07:35AM

3
K G KADIGAI

07:40AM

4
YARAPNAIDU KANDIGAI

07:40AM

5
THALAYAR THANGAL

07:45AM

6
VEERAGA NELLORE

07:45AM

7
KORAMANGALAM

07:45AM

8
NATHAM

07:45AM

9
MURUGUR

07:45AM

10
MEL TIRUTTANI

07:50AM `

11
PWD OFFICE

07:50AM

12
TVS

07:50AM

GRT COLLEGE
08:00AM

STUDENTS BUS FEES LIST-T.C KANDIGAI

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

ROUTE NO: 14



AMMAYARKUPPAM 

S.NO BOARDING POINT BUS TIMING

1 JANAKARAJA KUPPAM 06:20AM

2 REDDYAR KUPPAM 06:25AM

3 SKV KANDIGAI 06:30AM

4 MERIKUPPAM 06:40AM

5 VEERAMANGALAM 06:40AM

6 MEL BALAPURMA 06:50AM

7 NADU BALAPURAM 06:52AM

8 KEL BALAPURAM 06:55AM

9 THEYAGAPURAM 07:00AM

10 EGNAPURAM 07:02AM

11
AMMAYAR KUPPAM BUS 

STAND
07:10AM

12 AMMAYAR KUPPAM SCHOOL 07:13AM

13 RAJANAGARAM 07:20AM

14 NARASAMPET 07:25AM

15 R.K. PET 07:35AM

16 KRISHNAPURAM 07:37AM

17 VELAN KANDHIGAI 07:40AM

GRT COLLEGE 08:00AM

ROUTE NO: 18

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

STUDENTS BUS FEES LIST-AMMAYARKUPPAM



TIRUTTANI

S.NO BOARDING POINT BUS TIMING

1 TIRUTTANI PARK 07:40AM

2 THANIGACHALAMMAN 07:41AM

3 KANCHEEPURAM CO-OP BANK 07:42AM

4 TELEPHONE EXCHANGE 07:43AM

5 TIRUTTANI BYE PASS 07:45AM

GRT COLLEGE 08:00AM

STUDENTS BUS FEES LIST- TIRUTTANI LOCAL

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

ROUTE NO: 19



ANVARTHIKAN PET

BOARDING POINT BUS TIMING

1 ANVARTHIKAN PETTAI 06:20AM

2 MELERI 06:25AM

3 ARASANKUPPAM 06:30AM

4 KELVITHI 06:35AM

5 POONAI 06:40AM

6 NEMALI 06:45AM

7 PUDHUKANDIGAI 06:48AM

8 SAYANAPURAM 06:50AM

9 SENTHAMANAGALAM 06:55AM

10 AATUPAKKAM 06:55AM

11 MANJAMPADI 07:00AM

12 PARAMESHWARA MANGALAM 07:05AM

13 ARIGIL PADI 07:10AM

14 THAKOLLAM X ROAD 07:15AM

15 AATHUR 07:15AM

16 PERUMUCHI 07:16AM

17 VENKATESAPURAM 07:20AM

GRT COLLEGE 08:00AM

STUDENTS BUS FEES LIST-ANVARTHIKAN PET

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

ROUTE NO: 27



CHITHERI

S.NO BOARDING POINT BUS TIMING

1 CHETTARI 07:05AM

2 KUMINIPET BUS STOP 07:10AM

3 KAINUR BUS STOP 07:12AM

4 NETHAJI NAGAR 07:15AM

5 RAMADOSS NAGAR 07:17AM

6 NEW BUS STAND 07:20AM

7 OLD BUS STAND 07:25AM

8 SUVALPET 07:27AM

9 NAGALAMMAN NAGAR 07:30AM

GRT COLLEGE 08:00AM

ROUTE NO: 21

STUDENTS BUS FEES LIST-CHITHERI

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024



ARAKONAM 

S.NO BOARDING POINT BUS TIMING

1 SR GATE 07:10AM

2 ARAKONAM COURT 07:12AM

3 WINTER PET 07:14AM

4 INDIRAGANDHI STATUE 07:20AM

5 JYOTHI NAGAR 07:21AM

6 VADAMAPAKKAM 07:27AM

7 KRISHNA POLYTECHNIC 07:25AM

8 POLUR 07:35AM

9 ANNAMALAI MANDAPAM 07:45AM

10 SEKAR VARMA NAGAR 07:46AM

GRT COLLEGE 08:00AM

STUDENTS BUS FEES LIST-ARAKONAM 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024
ROUTE NO: 08



SALAI

S.NO BOARDING POINT BUS TIMING

1 PARANJI 06:40AM

2 MINNAL 07:00AM

3 SAALAI 07:05AM

4 PERUMAL RAJPET 07:07AM

5 SOGANUR 07:08AM

6 GURUVARAJ PET 07:10AM

7 PERIYAKADAMPUR KOTTU ROAD 07:15AM

8 ESALAPURAM 07:18AM

9 KEDAVARIKANDIGAI 07:20AM

10 KILAVANAM 07:25AM

11 AMEER PET 07:26AM

12 KARTHIKEYA PURAM 07:28AM

13 ALAMARAM 07:35AM

GRT COLLEGE 08:00AM

STUDENTS BUS FEES LIST-SALAI

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

ROUTE NO: 23



SIVADA/NIMILI

S.NO BOARDING POINT BUS TIMING

1 SIVADA 07:15AM

2 N.N KANDIGAI 07:20AM

3 NALLATTUR 07:30AM

4 POONIMANGADU 07:35AM

5 KOPALAPURAM 07:40AM

6 THUMBIKULAM 07:45AM

7 THALAVEDU 07:45AM

8 VELANCHERRY 07:50AM

9 THAILAMARAM (TRT BYEPASS) 07:55AM

GRT COLLEGE 08:00AM

STUDENTS BUS FEES LIST- SIVADA/NIMILI

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

ROUTE NO: 11



SHOLINGHUR 2

S.NO BOARDING POINT BUS TIMING

1 PILLAIYAR KOVIL STREET
06:55AM

2 PATTI KULAM
07:05AM

3 PETROL BUNK
07:08AM

4 PILLANCHI
07:10AM

5 KALPATTU
07:13AM

6 R.K. PET (B.D.O.OFFICE)
07:15AM

7 VANGANUR
07:23AM

GRT COLLEGE
08:00AM

STUDENTS BUS FEES LIST-SHOLINGHUR 2

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

ROUTE NO: 02



POTHATTURPET

S.NO BOARDING POINT BUS TIMING

1 KESAVARAJA KUPPAM 06:40AM

2 GOLLA KUPPAM 06:41AM

3 PANDRAVEDU 06:43AM

4 PERUMANALLUR 06:50AM

5 CHETTI PALAYAM 06:51AM

6 MELAPUDI 06:55AM

7 BOMMARAJU PETTAI 07:00AM

8 PODATUR PETTAI 07:10AM

9 JANGALAPALLI 07:15AM

10 NEDUNGAL 07:17AM

11 EDHALA KUPPAM 07:20AM

12 VENKATAPURAM 07:21AM

13 KEECHALAM 07:22AM

14 RAJANAGAR PARAI 07:25AM

GRT COLLEGE 08:00AM

STUDENTS BUS FEES LIST- POTHATTURPET

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

ROUTE NO: 10



T NAGAR

S.NO BOARDING POINT BUS TIMING

1 T.NAGAR 05:55AM

2 SAIDA PET 06:10AM

3 GUINDY 06:12AM

4 RAMAPURAM 06:17AM

5 PORUR 06:25AM

6 IYYAPPAN THANGAL 06:30AM

7 KUMANAN CHAVADI 06:33AM

8 SAVEETHA DENTAL COLLEGE 06:35AM

9 POONAMALLI BYE PASS 06:40AM

10 NAZARATH PET 06:45AM

11 THIRUMAZHISAI 06:50AM

12 ARAN VAAYAL 07:05AM

13 ONDIKUPPAM 07:10AM

14 MANAVALAN NAGAR 07:12AM

15 THIRUVALLUR LIC/ OIL MILL 07:14AM

16 THIRUVALLUR G H 07:15AM

17 THIRUVALLUR SBI 07:17AM

18 THIRUVALLUR BUS STAND 07:20AM

19 MEERA THEATRE 07:22AM

20 PUDUR 07:35AM

21 RAMANJERI 07:38AM

22 KANJI PADI 07:40AM

23 GULUR 07:45AM

GRT COLLEGE 08:00AM

STUDENTS BUS FEES LIST-T NAGAR

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

ROUTE NO: 28



UTHUKOTTAI

S.NO BOARDING POINT BUS TIMING

1 UTHUKOTTAI 06:10AM

2 PONTHAVAKKAM 06:15AM

3 PERIYANCHERI 06:15AM

4 KATCHUR 06:22AM

5 SEETHACHERI 06:27AM

6 NELVOI 06:30AM

7 MYLAPORE 06:33AM

8 UTHAPPAI 06:35AM

9 POONDI 06:37AM

10 NEYVELI 06:37AM

11 CHADURANGAPETTAI 06:40AM

12 PULDRAMBAKKAM 06:45AM

13 SIRUVANOOR KANDIKAI 06:47AM

14 TIRUVALLUR LIC / OIL MILL 06:48AM

15 TIRUVALLUR GH 06:49AM

16 TIRUVALLUR SBI 06:49AM

17 TIRUVALLUR BUS STAND 06:50AM

18
TIRUVALLUR COLLECTOR OFFICE

06:50AM

20 THIRUPAACHUR 07:04AM

21 KOSAVANPALAYAM 07:05AM

22 KUPPAMMA CHATRAM 07:06AM

23 PATRA PERAMBADHUR 07:12AM

24 THIRUVALLANGADU  X ROAD 07:24AM

25 VARATHAPURAM 07:25AM

26 CHINNAMANJA KUPPAM 07:27AM

27 THABAL VADI 07:30AM

28 THIRUVALLANGADU 07:30AM

29 PULIYAKULAM 07:40AM

30 KURMAVELASAPURAM 07:43AM

31 KARANI 07:44AM

32 MUTHU KONDAPURAM 07:45AM

33 VENUGOPALA KRISHNA PURAM 07:46AM

34 KANAGAMMA CHATRAM 07:47AM

35 NEDUMBARAM 07:48AM

36 ARCOT KUPPAM 07:50AM

37 LAKSHMA PURAM 07:55AM

GRT COLLEGE 08:00AM

ROUTE NO: 03

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

STUDENTS BUS FEES LIST-UTHUKOTTAI



THIRUVOTTIYUR

S.NO BOARDING POINT BUS TIMING

1 THIRUVOTTRIYUR 05:25AM

2 MANALI 05:45AM

3 MADHAVARAM BYE PASS 06:00AM

4 PUZHUL CAMP ROAD 06:05AM

5 SURAPET 06:10AM

6 KALLIKUPPAM 06:10AM

7 SINGAPORE SHOPPING 06:15AM

8 AVADI CHECK POST 06:30AM

9 PATTABIRAM GATE 06:35AM

10 THIRUNINRAVUR RLY STATION 06:55AM

11 VEPPAMPATTU 07:00AM

12 SEVVAPET 07:05AM

13 KAKKALUR 07:15AM

GRT COLLEGE 08:00AM

STUDENTS BUS FEES LIST-THIRUVOTTIYUR

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

ROUTE NO: 02



BR PALLI

S.NO BOARDING POINT BUS TIMING

1 SIRUGUMI 07:20AM

2 B.R PALLI 07:30AM

3 PERUGUMI 07:35AM

4 ELLAMPALLI 07:37AM

5 BOMMA RAJUPURAM 07:40AM

6 THEKKALUR COLONY 07:42AM

7 THEKKALUR 07:45AM

8 PAPI REDDY PALLI 07:50AM

GRT COLLEGE 08:00AM

STUDENTS BUS FEES LIST-BR PALLI

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

ROUTE NO: 25



PONNAI

S.NO BOARDING POINT BUS TIMING

1 PONNAI 06:45AM

2 KEERAISATHU 06:52AM

3 VENKATAPURAM 06:54AM

4 VEDIYANGADU 06:56AM

5 PUDHUR MEDU 06:57AM

6 MOONGALERI 06:58AM

7 NAGAPOONDI 07:00AM

8 RAMAPURAM 07:03AM

9 KOLERI 07:04AM

10 MANJURKANDIGAI 07:06AM

11 ERUMBI 07:07AM

12 BDO OFFICE 07:08AM

13 GOODLET Hr Sec School 07:09AM

14 BOARDING PET STREET 07:10AM

15 PAATIKULAM 07:12AM

16 PETROL BUNK 07:13AM

GRT COLLEGE 08:00AM

STUDENTS BUS FEES LIST-PONNAI

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

ROUTE NO: 05


